
Friday 11 March 2022
Wed 20 April 2022

03/04/05 May 2022

03/04/05 May 2022

             Week B Morning Session START 9.00 am (may vary) Afternoon Session START 1.30 pm (may vary)
Wed 11th May BTEC Health & Social Care (21117K- Component 3) Y11                                 

Mon 16th May COMPUTER SCIENCE Paper J277/01 - Y11                                    
SOCIOLOGY Component 1 - Y11                          

Tue 17th May
BIOLOGY Paper 1 (F/H) - Y11                                                                

Comb. Science: TRIOLOGY BIOLOGY Paper 1 (F/H) - Y11

Wed 18th May ENGLISH LANGUAGE Paper 1 - Y11

Thur 19th May HISTORY Paper 1 - (1HI0/11) - Y11 GCSE DRAMA Written Exam (8261/W) - Y11 

Fri 20th May MATHEMATICS Paper 1 - Non-Calculator (F/H)  - Y11 GCSE BUSINESS Written Exam (J204/01) - Y11

             Week A
Mon 23rd May WJEC GEOGRAPHY B Component 1 - Y11                                           

Tue 24th May

FRENCH Paper 1 - Listening Paper (F/H) -  Y11                                            
FRENCH Paper 3 - Reading Paper (F/H) - Y11                                                
ARABIC Paper 1 - Listening Paper (H) -  Y11                                                
ARABIC Paper 3 - Reading Paper (H) - Y11                                               

Physical Education Paper J587/01 - Y11                                  OCR 
Sports Studies (R051) - Y10                                              

Wed 25th May ENGLISH LITERATURE Paper 1 - Y11                  (8702/1N 
and 8702/1M) - 50 mins each

Thur 26th May

SPANISH Paper 1 - Listening Paper (F/H) - Y11                                              
SPANISH Paper 3 - Reading Paper (F/H) - Y11                                   

Construction - Unit 1 On-Screen Exam (5909) -Y11/Y10                     
Construction - Unit 1 Written Exam (5909) - Y11

Fri 27th May CHEMISTRY Paper 1 (F/H) - Y11                                  Comb. 
Science:TRIOLOGY CHEMISTRY Paper 1 (F/H) Y11 COMPUTER SCIENCE Paper J277/02 - Y11

             Week A
Mon 6th June ARABIC Paper 4 (1AA0/04) - Writing Paper (H) - Y11 
Tue 7th June MATHEMATICS PAPER 2 - Calculator (F/H) - Y11 WJEC GEOGRAPHY B Component 2 - Y11

Wed 8th June ENGLISH LITERATURE Paper 2 - Y11

Thur 9th June HISTORY Paper 3 (1HIA/31) - Y11 PHYSICS Paper 1 (F/H) - Y11                                                               
Comb. Science: TRIOLOGY PHYSICS Paper 1 (F/H) - Y11

Fri 10th June ENGLISH LANGUAGE Paper 2 - Y11 Physical Education Paper J587/02 - Y11                                               
SOCIOLOGY Component 2 - Y11

            Week B

Mon 13th June MATHEMATICS PAPER 3 - Calculator (F/H) - Y11                                                   GCSE BUSINESS Written Exam (J204/02) - Y11                             
GCSE Creative i-Media (R081/01) - Y10

                HALF TERM

GCSE FRENCH Paper 2 - Speaking Exams - Y11 (by individual appointment)
GCSE PE Practical External Moderation - FLHS Full Day - Y11

                                           Summer Examination Timetable 2022

GCSE SPANISH Paper 2 - Speaking Exams - Y11 (by individual appointment)

GCSE PE Practicals Internal Moderation - Y11  (12.30 - 3.00 pm) during normal lesson



Tue 14th June WJEC GEOGRAPHY B Component 3 - Y11

Wed 15th June BIOLOGY Paper 2 (F/H) - Y11                                                            
Comb. Science:TRIOLOGY BIOLOGY Paper 2 (F/H) - Y11 GCSE Design & Technology written paper (8552/W)

Thur 16th June HISTORY Paper 2B: (1HIA/B1) - Y11
FRENCH Paper 4 - Writing Paper (F/H) - Y11                                                      

Construction - Unit 3 On-Screen Exam (5909) -Y11                                                   
Construction - Unit 3 Written Exam (5909) - Y11

Fri 17th June SPANISH Paper 4 - Writing Paper (F/H) - Y11                            

             Week A

Mon 20th June
CHEMISTRY Paper 2 (F/H) - Y11                                                                    

Comb. Science: TRIOLOGY CHEMISTRY Paper 2 (F/H) - 
Y11

Tue 21st June
GCSE DANCE Written Exam (8236/W)                                                   

HOSPITALITY & CATERING UNIT 1 On-Screen Exam Y11/Y10                                                                                
HOSPITALITY & CATERING UNIT 1 Written Exam Y11                                                                                                                              

Wed 22nd June GCSE MUSIC (8271/W) Component 1 - Y11                                                 

Thur 23rd June PHYSICS Paper 2 (F/H) - Y11                                                                 
Comb. Science: TRIOLOGY PHYSICS P2 (F/H) - Y11


